B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name _Kim for City Council

Type of organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council Ward 5

X

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS
. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election
5 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
P registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporﬁng period: From 12/13/2022 to 12/26/2022
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date . )
(In column B, enter totals from A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under S50  $ 375 + 0 = S 375

2. Total contributions equal to/ 13575 0 _ 13575
greater than $50 $ 13, + s = §$ 19

3. Expenditures $0 + 3 0 — %0

Account Balance $ 13,990
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, .
secretary, or treasurer M% L"M

Madeline Love Email Madelinemargaretlove@gmail.com

Sunrise Banks

Printed Name
PO Box 17370 Lot #4950 Saint Paul, MN 55117
Address Phone

507-254-9373

Revised 3/2015



Date

12/12/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022

Amount

$250.00 Richard
$100.00 Karin
$250.00 Michael
$100.00 David
$100.00 Haley
$50.00 Natalie
$50.00 Shannon
$250.00 Darren
$250.00 Jon
$250.00 Brian C
$250.00 Heather
$250.00 Hayley
$250.00 Norah
$100.00 Rita
$250.00 Abdihamid
$250.00 Steven
$250.00 Elle
$200.00 Luke
$100.00 Thomas
$250.00 Delilah
$200.00 Elizabeth
$100.00 Amanda
$250.00 Mariquita
$100.00 Mai Chong
$250.00 Hoang
$100.00 Angela
$100.00 Jessica
$50.00 Michael
$250.00 Khou
$250.00 Ryan
$50.00 Hugh
$100.00 James
$250.00 Theodore
$50.00 Dan
$250.00 Kevin
$100.00 Anjali
$200.00 Teng
$100.00 Doua
$250.00 William
$50.00 Anna
$100.00 Jeremy
$100.00 Aaron
$100.00 Lilly
$50.00 Amanda
$50.00 Jesse
$100.00 Alan
$50.00 Remy
$50.00 Stephanie
$200.00 Chai
$250.00 Alison
$100.00 Benjamin
$250.00 Erin
$500.00 Sia
$250.00 Garrison

Donor First Name

Donor Last Name
Holst
Groening
Dean
Ackos
Cobb
Somerson
Mangan
Tobolt
Jee
Martinson
Hammond
Peterson
Kelly
Allen
Badri
Carlson
Finke
Hanson
Basgen
Agho-Otoghile
Ingman
Metsa
Anderson
Xiong
Murphy
Byrne
Johnston
Sonn
Vang
Perez
Kenety
Cowles
Chisholm
Marshall
Whelan
Bains

Lor

Yang

Weil
Gedstad
Burns
Komo
Sasse
Koehler
Zager
Richardson Hohn
Huerta-Stemper
DeFrance
Lee
Warford
Kowalsky
Murphy
Vang
McMurtrey

Donor Addr1

1284 Marion St

1040 Arundel St

3213 Townview Avenue Northeast
739 Smith Ave S

601 Park St Apt 2

2731 Pillsbury Ave #203

223 Ivy Ave West #2

212 Colborne Street

1269 Hamline Ave N

1943 Princeton Ave

9409 GRAND AVE S

1519 WASHINGTON ST NE
1421 Schletti Street North
1268 Dale St N

7374 Bass Lake Rd

496 West Wheelock Parkway
1266 W Seminary Ave Lower

1423 Eleanor Avenue Saint Paul MN USA

1865 Munster Avenue
11615 Radford Lane

43 Rose Ave E

810 5th St S

490 Temperance St Unit 201
1003 Beech Street

1238 Duluth Street

1894 Chatsworth Street North
1197 Laurel Ave

1458 Wellesley Ave

1267 Willow Lane

2429 Park Ave Minneapolis MN 55404
1619 Willis Ave

1088 California Ave W

3411 South lllinois Avenue
882 tatum

3632 Pleasant Ave S

888 Grand Ave Apt 304
1457 Huron St

12125 3RD ST NE

3025 Abbottswell Drive

9 W Franklin Ave #204

13097 Goodhue st ne 13097 goodhue st ne 13097 goodhue st ne

2183 Midlothian Rd
1834 NE 50th Ave
1089 Farrington St
421 Blair ave

1138 Charles Ave.
1745 Simpson St
1270 Schletti Street
1815 Margaret Street
124 Cook Ave E
993 Como PI

898 Osceola Ave
1267 Willow Lane
1409 Wynne Ave

Donor City
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
BLOOMINGTON
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
New Hope
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Houston
Saint Paul
Virginia
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Roseville
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Roseville
Minneapolis
South Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Milwaukee
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
BLAINE
Alpharetta
Minneapolis
Blaine
Roseville
Portland
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Falcon Heights
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Roseville
Saint Paul

Donor State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
X
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
GA
MN
MN
MN
OR
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Donor ZIP Donor Employer

55117 Reynolds & Reynolds
55117 KG Creations

55418 LeadMN - College Students Connecting for Change
55107 Greater East Side Community Council

55103 MN House of Representatives
55408 Mnyc

55117 Sunrise Banks

55102 Ramsey County

55108 University of Minnesota
55105 Minneapolis VA

55420 Guild

55413 Not Employed

55117 Not Employed

55117 ITM TwentyFirst

55428 MN State House DFL Caucus
55117 Boston Scientific

55104 1517 media

55116 Gustavus Adolphus College
55116 MurphyForMinnesota
77099 Not Employed

55117 NA

55792 AFSCME Council 65
55101 Not Employed

55106 City of St. Paul

55106 Foster Advocates

55113 State of Minnesota
55104 City of St.Paul

55105 MnDOT

55113 Minnesota Voice

55404 Land Stewardship Project
55075 State of MN

55117 Excorde Inc

53207 Not Employed

55104 Mischief LLC

55409 Popular Discourse LLC
55105 Fresh Energy

55108 TC Habitat for Humanity
55434 City of Saint Paul

30022 Aston Technology

55404 State of Minnesota
55449 Floors

55113 The Social Lights

97213 University of Minnnesota
55117 Land Stewardship Project
55103 Frost

55104 St. Francis De Sales
55113 Hennepin County

55117 Hamline University
55119 Nexus Community Partners
55117 Park Nicollet

55103 Colle McVoy

55105 State of MN

55113 Not Employed

55108 Target Corp



12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022
12/18/2022

12/2/2022

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00

$50.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$250.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00

$50.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00

Halla
Russ
Sami
Aisha
Colette
Ali
Megan
James
Jeanne
Jennifer
Terri
Aurora
John
Carlo
Jon
John
Diego
Lue
Wendy
M.Kathleen
Kimberly
Charles
John
Aurin
Kris
James
Shoua
Kerry
Schyler
Andres
Dolly
Heather
Robert
Timothy
Neighbors for Brendmoen

Henderson
Stark
Banat
Chughtai
Millard
Melton
Jekot
Haggar
Weigum
Bloom
Thao
Vautrin
Thorson
Franco
Fure
Carpenter
Guaman
Vang
Gaskill
Murphy
Hover

Ford
Brougher
Chowdhury
Fredson
McDonough
Vang
Antrim
Manning
Boland
Lee
Worthington
Wales
Carlson

3318 50th Ave N

300 Wall St Unit 501
1286 Eustis St

2525 Clinton Ave

807 Osceola Ave

205 University Ave NE
1687 Bayard Avenue
5917 drew ave s

1647 Laurel Avenue

155 Collen Street

1492 Clarence St

2106 Bryant Ave. Apt. 1
7600 Lamar Avenue South
236 Robie Street E
1752 Nebraska Ave E
4853 Xerxes Ave S

3721 Portland Ave S
859 Gabriel Road

4708 17th Avenue South
1734 Saint Mary's Street
142 Emerald St SE B
227 4th Ave S

3706 13th St NW

4603 Minnehaha Ave
333 Warwick Street

815 Montana Ave. E.
1031 Park Street

383 Jenks Avenue

1687 Bayard Ave

684 North Otsego Street
22396 Lynch Drive

1370 LAFOND AVENUE
1727 Race St

1645 Thomas Ave.

1045 Van Slyke Ave

Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Edina

Saint Paul
Wyoming
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Cottage Grove
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
South Saint Paul
Washington
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Rogers
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
DC
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55429 MN Alliance with Youth
55101 City of Saint Paul

55108 Not Employed

55404 City of Minneapolis

55105 Better Together Minnesota
55413 3M

55116 Wilder Foundation

55410 M State Partners

55104 Not Employed

55092 Education Consultant
55106 Nexus Community Partners
55405 MN youth collective

55016 LIUNA Minnesota and North Dakota
55107 City of Saint Paul

55106 CapitolRiver Council
55410 Self-Employed Doula
55407 The People,Ads Canvass
55119 The McKnight Foundation
55407 Not Employed

55113 Children's Home Society
55414 City of Saint Paul

55075 Act10BrandU

20010 Not Employed

55408 Minnesota Youth Collective
55105 LIUNA Minnesota and North Dakota
55106 Ramsey county

55117 Freudenberg

55130 D6 Planning Council
55116 Securian Financial

55130 Hoglund Law

55374 City of Brooklyn Park
55104 CEI

55116 Modernistic

55104 Navy

55103 Campaign Committee



	Kim, H 2022 Initial
	Kim for City Council Initial Report- Itemized - Sheet1

	Committee Name: Kim for City Council
	Candidate committee: x
	Political Committee: 
	Political Fund: 
	Office sought/Purpose of committee: Saint Paul City Council Ward 5
	Initial report: x
	Final report: 
	8 week pre-election: 
	Onetime report from political committee: 
	2 week pre-election: 
	January report: 
	Registration #: 
	Reporting period start date: 12/13/2022
	Reporting period end date: 12/26/2022
	$ amount 1: 375
	$ amount 4: 0
	$ amount 7: 375
	$ amount 2: 13,575
	$ amount 5: 0
	$ amount 8: 13,575
	$ amount 3: 0
	$ amount 6: 0
	$ amount 9: 0
	$ amount 10: 13,950
	Bank name: Sunrise Banks
	Signature: 
	Printed Name: Madeline Love
	Email: madelinemargaretlove@gmail.com
	Treasurer address: PO Box 17370 Lot #4950 Saint Paul, MN 55117
	Treasurer phone: 507-254-9373


